
mRKASruEH S SAM? ?F LSEATKU
l LANDS. Notice is hereby piven that

agreeably (o on Act of Asscm lily passed
li Mnrcli, 181.1, ctilitk'il, "An Actio

amend nn Art directing t'ie in;de ifsclliiip
unseat, d 1:hi.Ih for taxes," vc. ! lie follow
instructs in Klk enmity will lie sold for
arrears, nl t lie Court !Imis , n lliilwny,
on Hit Second Monday of Ju ic next.

J!cm.it Tuinmhin.
War.
f 135
611 3

f.l.'S
(Hv.iO

cm i

f.lsl

f.:::U
f.337
f,3 50
f.35I
r352
1.003
ivisj
MHO
M;:'.i
f.:l Ml

f343
6027
i'.ni'i

M--

fin-i- t

.r("25

f.012
r.47.
I'.l'.Mi

r,020
fit lit
6181
4IH7
riHi
filV'J
C023
638
f482
i5o23
4'JHl
f'l8!i
f022
6:! 10
(5480

filSO
f.oo2
Mil:!
'nil I
f.OII!)

4U1I4

410".
4 Do
411",
tlll."
41(15
41 (Hi

Jill
4104

4103

4107
4881

4'.i.iO
4'.''.!l
4H02
4'.W3
4'j'.ir
4103
4101
4105
4 UK)

4107
41HK

4115
4l( !l

41111
441 12

44(13

4110
4111

44'l

4'J7

Acres. Owner or Wan uiitec.

4100
44i:0
4407
4108
4070
4001
48:5
4001
2357
487S
487!)
40 It

'1880

2 li 7 5

4303
2377
4005
4S77
4883
4882
4050
4o8l

4'JC0

I"ii7 Jamc Stokes
825 do
C50
ii;io
415
450
li!

1100
li'i7
li'li--

110,1
Mi HI

V.K)

COii

1100
1100

iV.n

i

200
45S
315
mo

1175

430
O'.K)

COO

2'.i--

275
4:M
C50
100

415
CO

150
Nil)
no
65(1

383
CO

!'.)
'.illO

'.i 10
ti!l)
150

Ik
CO

'J"
25
25
25

100
147
11--

Mi!

Myron Merrill

Clristian IVnwn
Jones llun'd

Jonathan I'vower
Moi.r'icad

I'cilien Mii'1-.c- l

lliiiner .Inltnsnn
wurtw.oit mid

Nullum Hlis
(Vrnclins Waimrieht
llalpli .loliesun

Thomnx limit
Miles Dent

irstnn
Owner Unknown

Poooks

SpsiulJIng

Rnliei-- t Wing
332', Jolm Johnston

11(10 llczekiah Mix

.r.ii)

I
103 J

1050

liol)

00

do
do
do
di

do
do
do
do
do

to
do

J R

A t'o
W

do

.1 II M

J ill n
do

II C
do

l'rasmus Morey
Andrew Dent

Y illi:i:i MiMmi'iti
George O'ltrasto-.-
llav',1 S Johnston
J Yi Urow n

do
Olier Knplish
Heading, Fisher & co

do
. do

do
.7 S Hyde

iv.intfr TutrnshijK
N A Downs

I'iiiroll
l'eter (lan-it-

8ninuel Hancock
Willi. no Crutsley
John Milne
l'nniel' L.H1I j;
N .1 Wiiumcr
G W Siorci--

J W i'uiinT
75 J di n Karrell

r(;0 V V.m Marsiuella
SI! Ml David llau

do
H'.iO do
ii'.ilj do
(Hi.) do
ii'.'O do
400 do
!1'.I7 Sameul Wallace
till do

K'n'.l do
1142 do

8H8 do
HHO do
703 do
!!'i do

lOll'J do
fi hi James Wilson
080 do

1042 do
10-J- do

CO llidgway Farm Co.
200 do

4090 200 do
.If, do
20 do

1800 do
4107 )

220
4

4401
4104

2045

4374

C22
C22
625
622
420

tiii5

and

John

do

do
James Wilson

do
do
do
do

Clerney Keller
M Voil lilllcll
Hester Corwin

61 H WiUiiun Hell
100 F L
'.'Ml W Willillii
HOI) do

1023 do
OOi) do
O'.IO do

102H do
052 do
COO do
(100 110
Wm) do
W.0 do
'.I'.iO do
fill do
'.123 do
W'O do

1023 do
CO C. li Wei
CO Hubert Winker

300 Charles Lnhr
25 MAMilehcl
CO Jnhu Kerclnur

175 Thomas LucUcnbacU
2iMj II G Williams
100 John Slil'er

(12 Charles I.uhr
25 Geiivi;e liimlotfer

CvIO 3 Van Hi sol
100 W l LucUcnbacU
600 1' Kiinnierer

25 Jumej Cox
65 do

4 SO'.I 112 WuiCUluck
4101 18 do
4 108 31 do
4 107 107. do
4 107 2'J do
1M, 02 Ridway Street
78, 80 do
CI, 05, 00, 07 do

110 dj
fr3 do

f 8, 89, 00 J"
77 d"

CD, 00 do
70 d
71 do
102 do
40, 41, 12, 43 Railroad Street
CO, CI do
47, 4a do
43 do
60,67

Tax.
?!75 21

Hi 25
111 21
200 17

8S lis
(ill CO

VI 12
140 HO

1 17 01
08 5:!

187 00
47 110

134 C I

120 fill
81 r,o

112 20
15 20

IS 72
10 HO

77 y;
co r.o
01 20
;;. oo
01 20

200 81
CI 40
CO CO

BO 78
40
7:5

74 80
20 40
Cli 40

1 JO 00
no

8 50
20 10

riii no
15 ;;o
lit t;o
23 37

4 08
r.2 00
171 80
I'.il 70
171 80

20 40

,. 08

t 03
11 03

'.I 03
21 Ct
10 78

fi 62
65 13
0'J 18

100 18
100 18
1(0 18
100 18
100 18

25 20
30 28
70 70

110 01
150 (it

00 03
10!) t

81 111

lO'.l 05
113

00 22
10S 05
114 80
113 02

5 64
11 03
11 0:1

8 07
2 21

lio :

21 20

110 42
40
40
40 38
40
4ii 31
111! 1

ion 1

10 88
60 3!

11 0
108 0
108 0
128 K
10S 00
108 0

112

1

2o!

."1.

104 68
C5

108 Wl
108 00
100
100 31

CO 3
101
100
112

6
CO

It
Talbot

do

10 lots bet. Kerso nod Tall.nt Sis
113
111

lii huji Street
do

l',:i

112 do 32
115. 1 1ll do (13

110. 120 do li.i
123 do i!2
121 J.i 32
125. do 03
4115 50 Vine Frrcet C CI
1107 25 do 2 77
1107 do 2 77
4003 loo do 03

80 do 8 82
CO do fi CI
CO do fi CI
25 do 2 77

4 103 .",1 Wm (' Mack 3 78
1107 do II 21

211 do 3 78
4001 !)0O Chorles II Miller .I0 2:1

2S Finney Co 3 15
I058 ;;tni H Kiiiiinci er i i. Kner 3:1

4107 Weidenlioi'i naid tj 3o
Orns 1 Silii'Oi liilzal O:!

4105 35 l'atrick Dwver 2 77
11 10 31 Wm J Hint' 3 47

Jidin llotlinan ' ! 45

2 77
6 51

3(1 30
22 Oo

H 03
0 03
2 77

61 OS
11 03
M 10

2 77
32

15 00
1 80

12151

43011 j
4,,.
4215 j
4270
1170
4180
4370
4370
4 8!

1077
10,'8
4081
4082
40.17
4088

3 78
11 21

3 15
03
78

1 2
.:

I,

I'.i--

:07
.'OS

I

ooo

llallr.iinl Si
Si

do
do

25
II

I.eiintii.l.
OS

iV)

CO

J'h.il '1 uirusit'j).

1002 J L ' 231 00

70 do 18 4!)

032
225

reel
reel

12n

107

do 101 81

r.neeh Clnfip 17 Ci
J C Chaiiiii 115 82

25 do 2 31
25 do 4 81
24 J ,1m ilriwrrs 01

200 Samuel Waljaco 40 15

210 do 38 35
105 do 10 38
3,!7 do 41 78
150 do 10 i

67 do 11.10
28 do 3 25

70S do 31 15
401 do 35 20

00.1 do 20 1 I

CO Georpte Dickinson 3 00
370 fi do (i 07
283 1077 r.reedin rind Co 251 08
Mil 405 J (i Kidder 38 00

41s7 0011 Caroline M Fray Oil CO

101 40.T V.' Willink 00 48
n 670 do 31 (13

002 115 do 22 02
4177 0,ii.l James Wilson 62 04

100 COO do 20 lit
OO'I 203 do 31 22

1100 430 do CI 11

270 000 do 38 00
273 OKO do 38 C2

t 750 W Willink 20 24
1 20.1 do 7 80

4170 2!5 James WH ou 42 01
1 62 Jacob Didlot . 4 f--

4371 02 A Kuiit) (i 07
1 F liciiiat.ii 1 1

fHV io jom-iii- i iieir.ei o

131:

l'HI

CO Mai (bias Ivlino 6
1371 52 do C

18

4:171 3,1 do 2 00
ir,,ir,.

700 100
4178 50... Weiisel 5

400. ..Dr llartsl.orne

1088 ..F.d r.ener
4007 Kuiiii
4087 25.1...I Jones
4087 14?.. Arnold Green
40S7 Co....) Tlu.uuis
4oS7 C(l...rhelix Gingrich
4008 Ct... James Wrinkle
4300 773. ..James Vt'ilsuu 180
4344 222
4453 lint) 175
4342 577 135
4313 CO'.) 13:1

4450 000 210
4374
4170 510

320
4178 Mi)
4181
4184
4181 230
4240 ..Wm Heed
1281. 1000. Jelui l'arous 128
4282...1071 125
4370 70...0 Xolileand

..Day. Imp. Company

4008 ...II Witt
CO...I' M.CiPi.lv

4370 C2....Ios Wilhelm
401--7 FiUo's cslalo

4005
4O01
4002
40-.I-

4211
4245

Ellis

735. ..Joseph Hyde MO

is:;o

:!(;i;t)

:.'K
:::ij.")

i

:;7ss
is:;i
is-;:- t

:iViil
17s:
isr.s
Uii:!4
ilii.'il
oii:7
J(i:H
'iTT'J
:;7s--

iiTTI
:!77.i
IT'."'.)

177!)

177)
177(!
177'1)

177U
idl'if
20:j
I'M i

L'o;u

:;7s:;
v77'3
2C:J1

H77i
:;7iii
2i;;."
177:1

jtii
;w)''

o.'!3)
41H2

ID:--
)

41'.o)
H!7
ll!)7
41H7
41117
411--

4stis
JSD.j
4si!:
4M:7
4l)0(i
4s45

81 1 00 1)

,w) r.i... A r,it

81

M oOl'J
00 -.

1077 do 71 l-'O

W

L 03 GO

13 12 J

25. 2 02
22... F 4 05

It 3 00
2 10

J 7 80
4 00
3 52

72
052 do 74

do CO

ilo 30
do 10
do 00

05 do 7 Cii

do 84 04
40-- 0 do 31 20

do 0 74
(il ii) do 40 80
100 do 3 0,1

do 11 II
111). 25 7 1

.. .. 80
do 21

Co 10 02
02. 21 47
30 do 7 02
CI C 7 80

7 80
C 07

60. ..J 7 8')

18
32

S

C:

li

10

11

00

4

4 ill 4

4
41

4371 107 do 10 37
4 131 Kll do 23 40
41.10 181 do 43 05
4170 155 do 30 20
427S 157 do 87 20
1370 53 di 8 10

4211 50 do 8 81

1211 57 do 13 32
4280... 1057 do Kit 8:'
4271 :; do 22 27
4003 188 do 20 30
1005 480 do 64 00
10."'.) I

410...D Kingsbury 73 00
4083 )
40.1.5 204 do 30 00
4o'iO fin 4 do 54 1.0

" - 15 OO
(:;7 7S0 do
l ;72 .... 27 do 2 10

4131... 824 do AO 1"

4104 813 do 78 00

4151 071 do
4152 713 do 23 10

410'J 182 do 31 20
43 do f'U

4083 200 ' do 30 00
1371 UO c'a 25 OS

5 ,!o .
1 01

4370 50. ..James Wilson 4 81

JHyhlund Tnumhip,
:!00'). 271 A M Wcidlo--r $ 21 01

S7tl. 1000 Juhu Nicholson- - 77 f0
;!002 81H1 do 01) 41
;;75:j louo do 77 ;5o

2O20 IO'.)'.) do PI 01
:.Y,01 mi2 dj 72 22
:i00:l l'j:il do 70 01
20 lit S'.oi T M W'i'iin- - 00 I I

i::s ,; ::t

,. ( .. ) !: :,i 21

.t ;.') ! .
'

;:.;!:! - .:.5 rioo-- ':,.lrn- - h
' I ".I

:v -, '', : T M Vi!!m - I
.. :. :.

ISllil

:.) Ul
4 81)2

Itm j

4S!)7 '

'
4101
481)0

418.5
4S15
4804
4sl):i
40!)
5284
4si;l
107
412 I

5020
is OS

5017
4SD.J
4s:i;j
isoo
4 so 5

ls:i.
,5042

Vol T M Willing
i.i4:l do
!!I0 ilo
1.MI ilo
U"J .1 M Mr.ru
"HO 1'r. rinaii I'jiii.s

100(1 .luhti N Latio
1D00 ilo
lOtlf, T M Willing

oi: ,1,,

li'SI". Marlin Hart

410 1

4800

50 IS
4180
48 1 1

5o:!2
4101
f)o;12

1802

!;;2 T M Willing
do

in do
NicliolsiMTlicrsou ')(

low do ;V)

do G

!MMi Jol.n NicLolon 27
not do

HID') do
l'JUO do

1 CO T M WilliuK
loi)
101)

loi)
loO

112
IIS
112J

G2

:rnl2

4!:
ll-i- S

100
1 ;

7

2!)..)
' li.KI

2SS
2110

c.12
1H rO

:;.")0

!!:!
207
2!."
iilO

o'J
on J

."!)

'.i'.IO

2010

i

50

70

l

-

55 2 : 5 1

55 2 1 7

" '

Julin Nichul.son

.Siiii'.h

Deckel
10t.'.. iiouthur Willis

1017
lulu

lino

i")7li

l:il

400

55!)
li'.K)

000
550
000
mm
200

GO

J..)

Jnc-- ' Jlapr.s
NiclioKoii

Irc-.v.'tfi-

AUrcd very
oirmhij).

Guoie Head

Jamos Wil:0il

iliimc

1

mm Jamos Wilson
552

5500 .l.iiius Wi'mui
100 illink.
205
4
150

00
400

50

000
mm
1520

0 1

1)8

217
loo

i

I

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do

11

II M t

l)

J oil 11

do
Mrs

A
7

'
do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
lio

W V

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

uo

5 do

W

W W

ill

11

50

do

(io

ilo
do
do
do
do
do

James Wii.-.i-n

Pa, liol liimv. r
iUiii)' hoiuiiju

do
1) XV Moore
Tvlcr ml l'iuuoy

do
do

A II
J anus Tyler lot

I'lO Henry and Co
2105 do

00 Pavid lluO-liinsu-

000 Sout'.Ki- tui l Wiihs

W
55 0:J do

do
do

'

do

V I'l

7:1 fJ

80
::s 44

7 s
7 71

7'.l

1

74
M 111

71 10

C.s s2
7 00

77
fit (Hi

4'.l
70

:")0

1

7
7
4
4
7
4

ud

25

.r)i)

i',U

ti:i

02
. 8

!l 1(5

8
! fil

:;

40 12
i;2
81

7

I

o

4'4

3

15

74

.hi
Di'

CO

00
(!!.)

;)4 55
50 ;u
12
20
12 00

0 00
4 05
4

8j
00

00 0!)
!)

.Mi 00
15 00

20
20

1) ) 00
00

80
80

4S 00

IS

21

82
4

15

24

40
iil
00

In)

21 00

:;o

48

80

00

00
18 O'J

18 00
550 OU

00
(i 00

20
1 1 40

20
Berks Howuiau
W Willink 20 ('.',)

do 15
James 1'iiinsdou 0

O'Brastow 00
John It

Jvui-- Toiritiihi'p.

4114 8a:um-- l

2504 Willi
27dl

2073
Thomas

4112 1073 11. . id

258S
2010
:!20;5
:j2i)ii
U291

-.ij

2080

22:52
55252
55228
55220
552550

o2:i:5

:i2i:i

:!22:5

illink

tliiiw

4113 1025

:!180

Sll

11

'2:i 12

OO

7S
fl

!i:i

00

1)8

77

ilj:5

C.2

74

(,8

OS

72

17

77

'22

os

74

01

Oil

40
40

80

24

00

C'J

F!)

72
00

lio

50

148
000 and 150

100
100
200

001
5203

4M
55113

200

loo

2:U

118

118
US

105

Wallace
i

84

4 I

Co 122

200 fioorge Dickinson
100 Thomas Ii Kauo 11

i'nfu Vi'i' 'jl'Ck

178
178

117

.... -

00

50 40

00

21

52

liuo 55ii

400 Cox 72

112 80
41
41

Cnul
117

22

S227
r,225
:;2i
:!2Ho
:)2i:l
::2r,i
2:;i5
2:;2i)
2210
2:!in
.)".10

2:120
1:5

40
2 :".":

012 Willink 0.)

358
021 70

2503
24SO
2:..)4
250 1

2527
2

2
2012
2011
2010
20i 8
201 .1 1

257
2501
2187
23:!2
2:;-;- i

2i::i
2i25

:;224
Ilio.;
l:io4
:;25:!
2701

225
2'JD

00

00
80
00

00

00
0u

00

81

:il
:J1

24
84
80
Oil
04
80
40

W 55
do 41 01
do OS

111)

55.57 do 558 u

017 do 107 02

000 Lercy and Linklean 0 40

005 do 01 20
O'.KI do 07 OS

000 do OS 31

00') do 07 OS

!ll!5 do 81 10

2n:5l
0221
25'iO

DUO do OS 31

000 do 07 OS

000 do 08 55 1

000 . do . 07 OS

000 do OS 551

8U do 83 10

027 do 01 71
mm do 07 0- -

ox 0,1 i - :i ;

mi'i 4 . 07 o

4o77

:528
soo

85

y20 V d
:i4l do
47S do
.(S7 do

21 do
102 do
Dili) do
I'.iO do

fllHI do
DDI) do
IH0 do

fllli) do
mn) do
(I'M! w tvillinlC

408 do
100 do

!)Sl do
DIM) do

))

t

130

024 do
X77 do
5)1)1) do
!:!)() do
m.)0 do
mn) do
mio do
4l do

mo do
mio do
WO do
!!'.)0 do
!)!);) do
!".)0 do
mio do
mi-- do
H.)2 do
mm do
mm do
mio do
mm do
wo do
27S do
mm do
r;n do
3:;:') Jolin Ibwson
100 il Jackson
S2S II tV.nrad
221) Tlioinris Kane
128

100
:;2ii:: )

:i227 )
ICO

:i2i:l .

25U1
200

400
200

2701 200

2010 )
;i208 ')

C : 02
0250 )
15222 100
:52!)0

0222

0257

4:202
4:50:5

4200
4207
4208
4209

4

4

IS 13

5

4.30 1

S
W

L

1:50
114

88

40

)

do

do

do

do

do

do

200 Wilcox, t.Tantl.ini
JiiJyimg ip.

C20 JaiuiM
078 do
700 do
804
000
000

1081
07:5

4:570 1020
1080 C7o

4;;:m

4870
2270

:5283

107

010
010

ots
528

(o

4:501 803
4380

4300
4:105
1304

4302
43;i2
iSGd

lsOii

Isaac

4284
4U75

1020

1000

1 1 co

4 10

I

45

4550
4551

")

I ) .

4800 1

4SG0

4807
4375
42S5

3285
4850'

do

do
do
do
do

Ti.iriu
wilsju

do
do
do

John Burrow, jr
James Wi'hoit

dc
do
do

I.crov IJiiklenn
Brwmt Ewer

do

do
do

W Willink

J II IIulTer
103 Edward ii uflor
400 do
400 do
501 do
020 A Iluxhtiuscr
424 do

10,)i) Wilmartli Co
277 Dickinson
150
108

800
21C
210.1

130

do

do

It. K.
N

55 1 and Willis
400

170
272--

120

;iot4.)2 i.o
1800

200
ISO

do-

do

uii'l
mid

and

do

do
and

Tucker
.Souther

do
A ('iniiuiiiiErs
Jas MctMellan
N T Ciiiiimins

do

do
do

do

55 1 (18

33 no
fiO 82
!)7

2 (il
.15 84
lt7 (is
!)S ;S4

07 08
1)8 5i4

07 08
!!8-:- i4

07 OS

50540
402(
10-- 50

I7"02
07 03
02 01
85 80
07 08
US 554

m, 08
fls 514

07 0
52 .mi
i7 08

08 :5.i

T-- 08
80 10

07 08
!'S 554

1)7 OS

ms ;;4
70 20
07 08
I 8 55 1

07 08
08 554

07 08
20 40
08 554

05 41
8 00
0 DO

70 20
25 !58

14 58

II 40

10 00

10 80

550 00
10 80
10 80

tl 87

20 70

15 84
12 8
1 1

8 557

10 80

102 02
102 554

15
120 48
140 40
201
270 01
101 51
148 10

08 10
100 552

do 27
0 I

do

do

.

r,s

87

200 00
200 0!

200 50
275

87 04

09 00

148 2:

18 75
07 30
00 40
83 10

104 41

70 41
200 50

550 45
IS 08
24 On

45 0o
74 70
52 20
52 20
17 43

4 00
00 00

4 04

58.11

20 21
50 44
24 00

43 82

41 50

5707 1

ii.il.')
i70s

2748

2037

l.'OO
4551

831 do 17 20

50 V Buttorworth 8 30
0 C McNulty ' 8 30

US.Joho J Bid-w- ny 20 38
75 T Ilubdell 12 45
81 J L Scott 23 24

50 T B 8 5 5 0

253 Biek'sn&Wilinartii 41 00
131 do 38 5 4

Mil do 10 00

110 do 21 07
01 do 0 30

1 28 do 15 03
i'l do '.1 !' i

2 i .i 1 4 31

; '''it' ':! !!.!; 't 1.

10!)
5794 1075
shoo m;

5700

504
5:)2

.5728
4044

4014

2702

4:;:lj
5i0!

10555

15
344

do
do
do
do

54 VI
65-

07 16
80

doiCUlake 050

1 T6 of abv
555G llobtrt Harris 39 7
145 Corbett & Ncwcomb 39 59

20.10 1555S Bryant and Ewer 247 13
1502 501 do 08 88

2002
2015
2775

Cobb

1709

5700

5.04 Leroy a Linklean 100 82
000 do - 80

W Willink 2h0 65
454 do 82 63

1055 do 167 98--

400 do 72 BO
-- 0 A Mcddock est 1 55

100 do 27 10
:500 Soutbcr and Will 80 00
114 Thomas Hvnii 15 50
102 Thomas Irwin 13 65

1500 200 do 17 30
4550 182 (J 1) J.lesse.nuer 29 6'5--

4552 201) Samuel Crawford 31 93
4500 150 Scth Clover t fir)

45.ri 70 l'onr and Beed 20 5i)
45 .il 1U O W I'oiterfield l'J o(

4' 00 25 ith (''over 4 55
200 do 36 40

4542 21 do 4 85
105 X C K.Unrds 30 03

3729 171 W S Marshal 27 8J
1501 485 Biehard Baker 68 58

Ht. Mary' Boroujh.

31, 32 Shamrock Street
00 fit J'utrick street

. 17 Manrieo street
8r71 Bupert street

8, Buneri street

li

19
11
19
19
11

(i4, Bupert treet III
0, do 1 21

00. do .1 11
2, do

N

1 11
07, do 1 II
13. 14 Benedict street 2 52
:o do Vtt

20 do 90
55 Michael street 1 20
43 John street Sb
43. 45. 55, 50, )

19:')

163
900

58 , 01,(52, Cenlro sfrert 17 631

42, 43, 44. 31, 32, 33, 84, 35, 30
37, 30, 558, 40, 4 1, Mauras street 85 40
31, 553, 5)5. 37 559,41, 44. 45, 47
48. 40. 57, 53. 54, 55. John st 17 71
1 , 2, 3, 4, o. 0, 7, (jeorire t 16 ii
4. 5,0, 10, 20, 2(5, 27, Clmlen rt 15 57
10, 20. 21. 20, 27, 22, 23, 24J. 25
28, Church Htrcct - 23 OU

13, Louis stiect 2 SO1

0, School street 2 3t
0 acres on Mill plrcct, 4 72 ; 02, Ct Wre
street, 2 510 ; 3 acres hut. John otreel
and bur. line, 4 72 ; 2 acres ou wash
intor. street, 4 10 ; 5, walber;' r utreet,
2 30 ; 51. Bupert street, 2 30 ; 68, Un-

pen street, 1 82 ; 09, Bupert s,t, 182 ;
57. Bupert bt., 1 82 61, Bupert 1 82;
58. Bupert sheet, 1 82 ; 9, l'atrick St.,
182 ; 08, Patrick street, 1 82 ; 93, 94,
Patrick sticat, 3 50 ; 80, 00, l'atrick
street, 2 01; 03, Patrick Street, 1 82 ;
87. 88, Patrick street, 3 CO ; 97, Pat-

rick street, 1 82 ; 105, 106, Patrit-k- 00;
102, 1055, 1U4, l'atrick street, 5 40 ; 28,
Charles street, 2 3d ; 10, Charles t.,
2 30 ; 10, Charles stteet. 1 82 ; 9, Dun,
edict street, 2 30 ; 10, 11, 12, Benedict
5 550 ; 32, 1 em-dic- t street. 255(5 ; 22,23,
Benedict f trect, 4 72 ; 34, Benedict st.,
2 550 ; 10. Benedict street, 2 46 j 30. 31,
Benedict st, 3 00 ; 20, Benedict st.l 82
00. 08, walberer street, 3 60 ; 72,
walberjjer Micet, I 82 ; 66, 67, 67,
waiberger siiect, 3 92 ; 7, walbergff
street, 1 34 ; 07, John street, I 82; 60,

uhn stieet, 1 82 ; 10, Mauras street,
82 ; 5, Mauras street, 1 82 ; 3, 4,

Mauras street, 4 77 ; 17, Mauras street,
2, Manias Bireet, 3 00 ; 13,14;

Mauras 3 00 5 45,40, 47, Mau
ris street. 0 40 ; 23, Louis s'reet, 98 ;

0, Louis street, 2 30 ; 1 1, 12, Louis ft.,
55 ; 1, Louis street, 1 82 ; 15. Louis st..
I SO ; 17, Louis street, 182; 4, 5, Lou
is treet, 3 00 ; 10, Louis street, 1 82 ;
0. 10, Lnnis street, 2 01 ; 5, Erin street,
1 82 ; 57. Erin street, 1 82 ; 41, Eriu
street, 1 S2 ; 39, 40, Erin street, 3 60 ;
80. 3, 44. run street, 5 V 1 ; 29,
Sii'iiin.'i k street, 1 82 ; 83, Shamrock
st, 1 S2 ; 47, Slntti.'k st.l 82 ;29.Khanik
street, 182; 34. 30,Shatu'k St., 3 60;

43, Shamrock street, '3 00 ; 48,
Shainru k street, 1 82 j 17, Shamrock',
street, 1 41 ;23, Shamrock street, 1 82"
33, Sbai.ui.oeJi t.''ectv 1 82 ; 44, ShatM,
1 82 ; 0, Sehool street, 2 55G ; J07, 103,
Atnaiidits 3 (iO ; 111, Aui!ndit
street, 2 h' ; 112, Amanaus street, 1

17, Chu eh street, 182; 18, Church
street, 2 30 j 4 lots on Hnee)j road, 17
71 ; 53, Centre street, 2 30 ; 13, 18, 19,
20,24, 2o, 51, 54, Benedict street,
8 88 ; 20, 24. 20, 28, 30, Shamrock it,,
7 OS ; 00, 11, 12. 7,15. 16. Mauras St.,
8 27 ;5t. 50. 0?, 62,74.75.77.78,50,
52. 53. 50, Bupt street, 15 35 ; 109,
110, 113, 114, Amandus street, 4 72 ;
8, Geor-- e street, 1 78 j 70, 71, Wl.
herder htreet, 2 96 j 14, Louis st., 1 82 ;
28, 53, Benedict stre.t, 2 38 ; 87, 47,
2 40 ; 42,43. 60, Erin street, 2 80 ;
101, St Patrick street, 94 5 70. Ruperl
stree t, 91 ; 58, John street, 81 ; 581,
Jobc street, I 01 ; 1 lot, 2 36 ; Centra
st.fel, John ilei.fiin- -, 3 72 ; 54, 51,
13, l.'etiiie stteet, 5 14 ; 2 lots, Michael
II. nt.esfoy, 11 00 ; 8, Louis st., 1 82 ;

I.' :.in...ck I v'2 ; Shamrock:
:i ;2 ; II. Ml,l'.-els:rer.t- , 2 30.

.ii C. V. U1LLIS, Treasurer.

'I


